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SEZIONE 4

Punti battuti Terreno

Quote Terreno

Distanze parziali Terreno

Distanze progressive Terreno

Scala lunghezze 1 : 500

Scala altezze   1 : 500

Quote Progetto
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SEZIONE 5

Punti battuti Terreno

Quote Terreno

Distanze parziali Terreno

Distanze progressive Terreno

Scala lunghezze 1 : 500

Scala altezze   1 : 500

Quote Progetto
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SEZIONE 6

Punti battuti Terreno

Quote Terreno

Distanze parziali Terreno

Distanze progressive Terreno

Scala lunghezze 1 : 500

Scala altezze   1 : 500

Quote Progetto

C1

1
9
3
.
0
9

0
.
0
0

1
9
3
.
0
9

1
9
5
.
0
2

1
9
3
.
3
4

1
9
3
.
2
7

9
.
8
5

1
9
4
.
0
0

3
.
1
4

1
9
6
.
5
0

1
1
.
9
9

7
.
2
6

1
9
7
.
0
0

1
9
3
.
3
4

4
.
1
0

c
e
n
t
r
o
 

r
o
t
a
t
o
r
i
a

f
i
l
o
 
s
t
r
a
d
a
 

e
s
i
s
t
e
n
t
e

a
s
s
e
 
s
t
r
a
d
a
 

p
r
o
g
e
t
t
o

mq 26.70

3
6
.
3
4

C1

1
9
3
.
0
9

190

SEZIONE 9

Punti battuti Terreno

Quote Terreno

Distanze parziali Terreno

Distanze progressive Terreno

Scala lunghezze 1 : 500

Scala altezze   1 : 500
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